
.
LASER MASTERS PACIFIC COAST CHAMPIONSHIP

St. Francis Yacht Club
August 8‐9, 2009

RESULTS

Place Name Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total

1 Tracy Usher M 171007 3 1 1 1 1 2 4* 1 10
2 Peter Vessella M 185557 2 2 2 3 4* 1 2 3 15
3 Peter Plelan A 176124 1 4 5* 4 2 4 1 2 18
4 Mike Bishop A 176333 5 3 9* 2 7 6 6 6 35
5 David LaPier M 180483 8 5 3 7 5 3 9* 5 36
6 Chris Boome GM 153021 6 6 6 5 6 9* 3 7 39
7 Charlie Buckingham A 183898 12* 8 8 9 3 7 7 4 46

RESULTS

7 Charlie Buckingham A 183898 12* 8 8 9 3 7 7 4 46
8 Jonathan Weston M 185537 11 7 4 6 10 14* 8 10 56
9 Terence Gallagher M 195607 14* 9 12 12 8 5 5 9 60
10 Walt Spevak GM 187394 7 12* 7 8 12 8 11 8 61
11 John Purdy M 194597 9 13* 10 10 11 13 10 11 74
12 Stephen Orosz A 179426 16* 11 14 13 15 10 14 13 90
13 John Staff M 177637 17 21* 16 14 14 11 16 16 104
14 Jim Christopher GGM 174350 15 15 13 15 19* 17 15 19 109
15 James Vernon A 191931 10 14 27* 27 13 15 20 12 111
16 J W ll A 170792 20 20 27 27* 9 12 12 14 11416 Joe Wells A 170792 20 20 27 27* 9 12 12 14 114
17 Richard Leland GM 189740 18 18 15 16 17 18 18 20* 120
18 Nedko Vassilev M 98794 13 19 11 11 21 27* 27 27 129
19 Kurt Wessels A 188888 27* 16 27 27 23 16 13 15 137
20 Douglas Cefali M 172450 19 17 27* 27 16 20 19 21 139
21 Mark Halman M 194041 4 10 27* 27 27 27 27 27 149
22 Mark Denzer M 18653 27* 27 27 27 18 23 17 18 157
23 Jacques Kerrest GM 174236 27* 27 27 27 20 19 21 17 158
24 Steven Hartman M 25090 22 27* 27 27 24 22 22 22 166
25 Sean McGinn A 173200 21 27* 27 27 22 21 23 27 168
26 Nick Burke M 171638 27* 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 189

*THROWOUT

A=Apprentice   M=Master   GM=Grand Master   GGM=Great Grand Master

Place Name Division Sail # Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Total

1 Tracy Usher M 171007 5 3 3 3 3 4 X 3 24

OVERALL HANDICAP SYSTEM RESULTS

y
2 Peter Vessella M 185557 4 4 4 5 X 3 4 5 29
3 Peter Plelan A 176124 4 7 X 7 5 7 4 5 39
4 Chris Boome GM 153021 7 7 7 6 7 X 4 8 46
5 David LaPier M 180483 10 7 5 9 7 5 X 7 50
6 Mike Bishop A 176333 8 6 X 5 10 9 9 9 56
7 Jonathan Weston M 185537 X 9 6 8 12 X 10 12 57
8 Charlie Buckingham A 183898 X 11 11 12 6 10 10 7 67
9 Walt Spevak GM 187394 8 X 8 9 13 9 12 9 68
10 Terence Gallagher M 195607 X 11 14 14 10 7 7 11 7410 Terence Gallagher M 195607 X 11 14 14 10 7 7 11 74
11 John Purdy M 194597 11 X 12 12 13 15 12 13 88
12 Jim Christopher GGM 174350 15 15 13 15 X 17 15 19 109
13 Stephen Orosz A 179426 X 14 17 16 18 13 17 16 111
14 John Staff M 177637 19 X 18 16 16 13 18 18 118
15 Richard Leland GM 189740 19 19 16 17 18 19 19 X 127
16 James Vernon A 191931 13 17 X 30 16 18 23 15 132
17 Joe Wells A 170792 23 23 30 X 12 15 15 17 135
18 Nedko Vassilev M 98794 15 21 13 13 23 X 29 29 143
19 Douglas Cefali M 172450 21 19 X 29 18 22 21 23 15319 Douglas Cefali M 172450 21 19 X 29 18 22 21 23 153
20 Kurt Wessels A 188888 X 19 30 30 26 19 16 18 158
21 Mark Halman M 194041 6 12 X 29 29 29 29 29 163
22 Jacques Kerrest GM 174236 X 28 28 28 21 20 22 18 165
23 Mark Denzer M 18653 X 29 29 29 20 25 19 20 171
24 Steven Hartman M 25090 24 X 29 29 26 24 24 24 180
25 Sean McGinn A 173200 24 X 30 30 25 24 26 30 189
26 Nick Burke M 171638 X 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 203

*THROWOUT

A Apprentice M Master GM Grand Master GGM Great Grand MasterA=Apprentice   M=Master   GM=Grand Master   GGM=Great Grand Master


